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Event 7 Girls 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM
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Event 9 Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

National:  4:59.47 2011 Rowaida Hesham Mohamed Toulba National:  1:05.20 2014 Hassan Yaser Ezzat Ahmed
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f1 Finals Heat 10f9 Finals
1 Sandra Ahmed Abd E1Aziz 16 TANTA NT 2 Omar Mahmoud Mohamed 16 DEGLA NT
2 Wessam Kamal Mohamed 16 MAYI15 5:57.87 3 Mohamed Mourad Mohame 16  Alexandria NT
3 Sohila Amr Gamal 16 AHLY 5:41.44 4  Mohmed Sherief 16  Cairo NT
4 Salma Tamer Elsaied Mohai 16  Bank Ahly Alex 5:38.75 5 Mahamd Medhet Kamal 16 TAGAM NT
5 Salam Mohamed Hassan At 16 6 OCT 5:22.39 6 Mohamed Ayman Hassan Ri 16 ZMALK NT
6 Hana Khaled Samy Hassan 16 SHOOT 5:24.56 7  Yousef Samy Mahmoud Dar 16 ~AHRAM NT
7 Farah Emad Mohamed Ebra 16 Al Hawar 5:40.92 8 Ahmed Taha Abd El Raouf 16 DEGLA NT
8 Mariam Haitham Ahmed 16  Smouha 5:56.58 Heat 2 of 9 Finals
9 Gana Ahmed Mokhtar 16 AHLY 6:02.62 1  Ahmed Hassan Mohamed A 16 AHLY NT
10  Sara Hagag Mohamed 16 SHOOT NT 2 Marwan Tarik Awad 16 ZMALK NT
3 Omar Hany Abdalla 16 AHLY NT
Event 8 Girls 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM 4 AmrEmad Mohmed Mohm 16 6 OCT 1:42.38
National:  5:00.82 2010 Yara Emad Ibrahim Fakhary 5 Ahmed Ragab Abbas 16 DEGLA 1:37.94
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 6 Marwan Mohamed Abd EI} 16 AHRAM 1:38.20
Heat 10f3 Finals 7  Ahmed Tarik Gamal EI Din 16 HELOP 1:43.41
2 Laila Ahmed Adel El Kholy 14 MAADI NT 8  Ahmed Khaled Mamdouh 16 AHLY NT
3 Marim Ahmed Zien Elabdee 14 SHAMS NT 9 Ahmed Mohamed Lotfy Mc 16 HELDO NT
4  Merna Mohamed adb Elhad 14 ZMALK 6:34.94 10 Yousef Hamdy Shaaban 16 TRSAN NT
5 Yara Yhya Rgb Abdelgfar 14 6 OCT 6:22.16 Heat 3 of9 Finals
6 Dareen Amgad Emad 14 ZOHUR 6:23.25 1 Yousef Mohamed Tharwat 16 ZOHUR 1:34.28
7 Aya Mohamed Hosam Elde1r 14 6 OCT 6:43.06 2 Mohamed Ibrahem Mohame 16 MAYIS5 1:30.95
8 Malak Ahmed Mohamed 14 DEGLA NT 3 Hassan Sayed Ismail 16 ZMALK 1:30.29
Heat 20f3 Finals 4  Ahmed Waled Mohamed 16~ SHOOT 1:28.03
1 Sama Saed Omran 14 Olympic 6:08.32 5 Shehab Hassan Mohamed 16 ~GHABA 1:26.57
2 Mayar Mohamed Kamal 14 Bank Ahly Alex 6:05.34 6 Dany Nabil Fayez Bshay ~ 16 SHOOT 1:26.74
3 Zekra Osama Saber ali 14 DEGLA 6:01.73 7 Abd El Rahman Yasser Abd 16 Alexandria 1:29.54
4 Hana Hesham Moustafa Ha1 14 MAADI 5:53.98 8  Seif Allah Magdy Gad 16 GHABA 1:30.51
5 Sama Ziad Anwar 14 DEGLA 5:49.82 9 Mohanned Hany Said El T 16 HELDO 1:31.80
6 Mallk Mahmoud Fahmy 14  MAYIS 5:52.78 10 Abdulrahman Mohamed On 16  Police Club 1:36.08
7 Amira Hatem Saad Hanafy 14  Bank Ahly Alex 5:55.41 Heat 4 of9 Finals
8 Mariam Ebrahim ElShazly 14  Alexandria 6:02.75 1 Omar Abd El Halim Fath 16 Bank Ahly Alex 1:26.55
9 Salma Waled 14 Smouha 6:07.28 2 Amr Magdy Mahmrous 16 ZMALK 1:25.42
10  Salma Mohamedf Abdel Sal 14 HELDO 6:19.46 3 Yousef Ayman Reda Ahmed 16 HLWAN 1:23.89
Heat 3 of3 Finals 4 AmrKhaled Ali 16 HLWAN 1:23.73
1 Mariam Hesham Mohamed 14 AHLY 5:40.76 5  Hassan Osama Mohamed S: 16 HELOP 1:23.10
2 Maya Osama Handosa 14 Al Hawar 5:39.06 6 Yassin Tarik Saaed 16 TALBE 1:23.17
3 Hanin Ashraf aly 14 Olympic 5:35.38 7 Shahab Sheref Ahmed 16 HLWAN 12376
4 Malak Mohamed Abd E1 Ga 14  Bank Ahly Alex 5:29.22 8  Ahmed Mohamed Negm 16 DEGLA 12470
5 Rawan Tamer Mohamed 14 DEGLA 5:12.04 9  Omar Tamer Mahmoud 16 RWAD 1:25.88
6 Nour Diaa Elden abo Bakr 14 HELOP 5:18.91 10  Nour El Din Aser El Sharka 16 TANTA 12656
7 Fatma Mohamed Klel Ebrat 14 6 OCT 5:34.49
8 Gihan Ahmed Abd El Azim 14 MAADI 5:37.52
9 Nariman Wael AbdEIrhman 14  Ghazl El Mahala 5:40.59
10 Hana Aly Mahmoud 14 AHLY 5:40.80
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Heat 5 Finals (#9 Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Mohanad Ashraf Farok Rast
Yousef Ahmed Yousef
Ahmed Tamer Mohamed Gc¢
Omar Ibrahim Assem Ibrahi
Youssef Maged Mohamed
Seif El Din Mohamed Fouac
Essam Ahmed Mohamed Es
Ahmed Amr Mohamed Abd
Mohamed Ahmed Helal She
Mohamed Yasser Abdel Salz
6 of 9 Finals

Amr Dakroury Hassan Ali
Ahmed Shehab Mohamed E
Yosef Mohamed Al Hady
Ahmed Ashraf Abdel Mona
Omar Yaser Ahmed Nasar
Abdelkrem Ashraf Abood
Abdalla Feisal Ibrahim
Marwan Tamer

Adham Tarik

Karim Waled Hossam El Di
7 of 9 Finals

Zeiad Khairy Ali

Yousef Yaser Al Desouky A
Mohamed Ahmed Osama
Taha Emad Taha

Ali Mohamed Aly

Belal Ahmed Mohamed Al ¢
Ahmed Moaataz Saber EI-G
AbdAllah Ashraf

Khaled Tarik Alaam

Seif El Din Ahmed Salah M
8 of 9 Finals

Zyad Dyaa Adel AbdelAlenr
Ahmed Hamada Mohamed |
Basel Wael Mohamed Faeik
Ahmed Mostafa Ahmed Ake
Yehya Ashraf Mohamed Ali
Karim Ehab Abdel Kader
Yousef Ahmed Abdel Wahat
Mohamed Osama abd el Tay
Mohamed Tarek Gamel
Eyad Osama Awad
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ZOHUR
SHOOT
HELOP
AHLY
AHLY
ZOHUR
AHLY
SHOOT
HELOP
SHOOT

6 OCT
ZMALK
SHOOT

AHLY

AHLY

Bank Ahly Alex
ZMALK
Smouha
Smouha
SHOOT

ZMALK
GEZIR

Canal El Suez
GHABA
DEGLA
DEGLA
AHLY
Smouha
Smouha
SHOOT

6 OCT
TRSAN
ZMALK
TANTA
ZOHUR
ZMALK
DEGLA
Olympic
MAY15
DEGLA

1:22.87
1:22.69
1:22.27
1:21.58
1:21.08
1:21.57
1:21.94
1:22.44
1:22.78
1:23.00

1:20.42
1:19.66
1:19.51
1:19.47
1:19.04
1:19.42
1:19.50
1:19.65
1:20.11
1:20.93

:18.74
:18.38
:18.19
:117.82
:17.21
:17.55
:18.07
:18.34
:18.41
:18.90
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Heat 9 of 9 Finals
1 Nour El Din Mohamed Moh 16 ZMALK 1:14.37
2 Ali Hany Mohamed 16 DEGLA 1:12.54
3 Omar Ehab Ahmed Aboel F 16 SHAMS 1:09.96
4 Mohamed Zeiad Mohamd E 16  SHOOT 1:09.23
5 Youssef Talal Mohamed 16 AHLY 1:07.59
6 Mohamed AbdEIKarem Abc 16  M.Askaria Alex 1:09.22
7 Shady Mahmoud Hammam 16 MAADI 1:09.41
8 Abd El Rahman Tamer Yous 16  Alexandria 1:11.47
9 Amr Ahmed ElHassanin Al 16 SHAMS 1:12.94
10  Yassin Yahya Zakriy Ebrahi: 16  Alexandria 1:14.43
Event 10 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
National:  1:08.03 2011 Mahmoud Osama Mahfouz
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f 16 Finals
2 Ahmed Moustafa Mohamed 14  M.Askaria Alex NT
3 Mazen Momen Mohamed A 14 SOKAR NT
4 Saif Ahmed Mahmoud 14 SOKAR NT
5 Ahmed Wael Ahmed Ahmec 14 Al Shehk Zaeid NT
6 Hasan Marwan Moh. Motaz 14  GEZIR NT
7 Khaled Osama Al Dally 14  Raas El Bar Club NT
8 Eyad Mohmed Safwat 14 DEGLA NT
Heat 2 of 16 Finals
1 Omar Mohamed Adel Mahn 14  SHOOT NT
2 Mahmoud Yousry Mahmouc 14 SOKAR NT
3 Ahmed Mohamed Saleh 14 Cairo NT
4 Abdellatef Abdelwahb Abde 14 DEGLA NT
5  Seif Mohamed Hossny ElISa 14  SHAMS NT
6 Abdelrhman Mhmoud Hsn1 14 6 OCT NT
7  Ahmed Hazem Fathy 14 SOKAR NT
8 Esalm Wail Hussen 14 SHOOT NT
9 Mostafa Yasser Riad 14 SOKAR NT
10 Omar Osama Mohamed 14 ElObour NT
Heat 3 of 16 Finals
1 Mohamed Mahmoud Abrahi 14 ZOHUR NT
2 Malk Ehab Anter 14 ZMALK NT
3 Marwan Hany Abdel Mogei 14 SOKAR NT
4 Bassel Walid Mohamed 14 ZOHUR NT
5 Ahmed Mohamed Abdelhalc 14  Cairo NT
6 Hazem Ahmed Mahmoud 14  ENPPIL NT
7  Ahmed Tamer Mohamed 14 SHOOT NT
8 Moustafa Hany Mohamed R 14 HELDO NT
9  Youssif Sameh Sayed 14 ZMALK NT
10 Hassan Mohamed Bakr 14 SHOOT NT
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Heat 4 Finals (#10 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Omar Mohamed Mostafa El
Adham Ahmed AbdeL Aziz
Beter Sherien Amir Beniam:
Ahmed Abdel Samad Ali
Yusef Hisham Abd ElAzim
Nour El Din Harby Tawfeik
Mohamed Amr Elwakeel
Yousof Ekramy Medhat Kar
Yahya Mohamed Wael Ema;
Khaled Hammad Mohamed
50f16 Finals

Eyad Mohamed Essam
Ramzy Salah Ramzy
Hamza Yousry Samir
Mohamed Tamer Nasr Eldin
Mahmoud Ahmed Shehata
Abd el Rahman Mohmed Et
Mohamed Sherif Mohamed
Omar Aly Selim

Mohamed Tarek Abd Alham
Abd ElRahman Osama Moh
6 of 16 Finals

Ali Tamer Adel

Moaaz Mostafa Hamdy Mol
Omer Nabil Mohmaed Abde
Yossif Abd el Hakim Nabiel
Yehia Mohamed Amin
Abdelrahman Shady Faraidr
Yusef Karem Mohamed
Eyad Moahmed Monier
Omer Tag Eldeen

Ahmed Hosaam El din Hass
7 of 16 Finals

Yassin Yasser Rashed

Abd EIRahman Mohamed E
Ziad Ahmed abd el Sabour
Ziad Shref Housen

Omar Maged Zaki

Ahmed Al Sayed Mohamed
Omar Amr Saber

Ahmed Mohamed Samir
Mohamed Hossam Eldin M«
Hassan Sabry Mabrouk
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Smouha
RWAD
MAADI
MAY15
SHOOT
TALBE
AHLY
TANTA
DEGLA
DEGLA

SHOOT
HELOP
AHLY
AHLY
NASR
Cairo
ZOHUR
AHLY
DEGLA
SHAMS

SHOOT

Al Shehk Zaeid
DEGLA
AHRAM
DEGLA
MAY15
SHOOT

El Obour
SHOOT
ZOHUR

AHLY

SHOOT
ZMALK
HELOP
ZOHUR

Al Shehk Zaeid
SHOOT
DEGLA
DEGLA
DEGLA

NT
NT
NT
NT
1:58.29
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:51.58
1:50.28
1:49.16
1:45.60
1:43.20
1:45.59
1:48.53
1:49.95
1:51.06
1:52.42

1:42.75
1:41.23
1:41.00
1:40.75
1:39.94
1:40.36
1:40.96
1:41.15
1:42.38
1:42.90

1:39.29
1:37.58
1:37.18
1:36.58
1:35.55
1:36.40
1:37.15
1:37.42
1:38.70
1:39.68
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8 0f 16 Finals

Youssef Al Moataz Mahmot
Mohmed Tamer Samer Moh
Abdel Rahman Amr
Mohamed Yasser ali

Adhm Tamer Adhm

Akmal Mohamed Badr
Abdel Rahman Hossam Kar
Moaz Maged

Ahmed Khaled Ahmed Elsh
Hussen Ahm. Bahaa Eldin F
9 0f 16 Finals
Mohamed Ahmed Hegab
Youssef Thab Mohmaed San
Belal Mohamed Youns Moh
Mohamed Ahmed Mostafa /
Ahmed Tammer Fouad
Mohamed Amro Hagag
Ziad Mohaned Salah
Yossef Mohamed Bahgt
Mohamed Ahmed Abdelwalt
Mahmoudm Tariek Mahmot
10 of 16 Finals
Mohamed Osama abd Alhle
Seef Hssn Abdel Aziz Hssn
Mohamed Hany Sameh Eln:
Mohamed Ibrahim Mohame
Gmal Sherif Gmal Ebrahim
Ahmed Ismael Rady Saad
Yassin Amro Mohamed Bad
Mahmoud Asherf Saad
Abdallah Khaled

Ahmed Saleh Ebrahem abd .
11 of 16 Finals

Hazam Tamr Mahmed

Abd Alaa Mohamed Shawk:
Ahmed Mohmed Solyman £
Ahmed Akram Hamdy Moh
Ahmed Tarek Ali Mostafa
Yasen Ahmed Hamed

Eyad Ismail Kamel

Ahmed Nasr Mansour
Yassen Tarek Ahmed

Seif Osama Farok

HELDO

6 OCT
Nasr City
MAY15
ZMALK
DEGLA
SHOOT
Alexandria
BNK.G
GEZIR

DEGLA
DEGLA

6 OCT

Smouha

SHOOT

Raas El Bar Club
DEGLA
SHOOT
DEGLA

Taleaa El Gish

Nasr City

6 OCT
DEGLA
ELCTR

6 OCT
GEZIR
SHOOT
ENPPI

Taleaa El Gish
Nasr City

TAGAM
SHOOT
6 OCT
NASR
SHAMS
HELOP
AHLY
SHOOT
SHOOT
GHABA
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1:35.02
1:34.32
1:33.73
1:33.58
1:33.32
1:33.58
1:33.69
1:33.97
1:34.94
1:35.39

1:32.44
1:31.39
1:30.74
1:30.33
1:29.75
1:30.15
1:30.60
1:31.06
1:31.43
1:32.68

1:29.45
1:29.28
1:29.06
1:28.85
1:28.66
1:28.83
1:28.90
1:29.07
1:29.42
1:29.71

1:28.28
1:28.08
1:28.01
1:27.21
1:26.47
1:26.92
1:27.35
1:28.03
1:28.10
1:28.49
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Heat 12 Finals (#10 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Abd Elrahman Hany Ahmec
Abanop Mohsen

Mostafa Mohamed Mokhtar
Hesham Mohmed Mhmoud
Kareem Ayman Mohamed C
Braa Ayman Ali

Ali Ahmed Abdalla Ali
Yosif Khaled

Omar Ibrahim Mohamed
Abdalla Mohamed Imbaby
13 of 16 Finals

Yosef Magdy

Mohamed Khaled Adb Elha
Ali Mahmoud Salah ElDein
Mohamed Ramy

Bahy Mohy Mohamed
Ahmed Mohamed Amr
Islam EL Sayed Mabrouk
Ziyad Mohamed Ahmed Sh¢
Yousif Ahmed Hamdy Borh
Mohamed Ashraf Mohamed
14 of 16 Finals

Anas Moustafa Al Sayed Ba
Omar Ayman Attia

Moaaz Amr Gamal
Mohamed Ahmed Elryas
Abd Elrhman Adel

Ahmed Wael Ibrahim
Younis Mohamed Younis
Mazen Ismail Mohamed Isn
Fares Ramy gad Allah
Omar Mohamed Omar Ibral
15 of 16 Finals

Yahia Mohamed Mhmod M
Mohamed Hisham Bashr
Ismael Ahmed Refaat

Ali Tarak Taha

Omar Mohamed Mahmod Is
Youssef Mohamed Mostafa
Abdelrahman Ashraf Abdele
Abdel Rahman Ahmed Moh
Zeyad Karm Mohamdeen
Abdallah Ahmed Mohamed
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SHOOT
HELOP
AHLY
6 OCT
TANTA
ZOHUR
ENPPI
NASR
AHLY
AHLY

GHABA
SHOOT
SHAMS
GHABA
ZMALK
ZOHUR
SHAMS
Alexandria
Smouha
DEGLA

HELDO
DEGLA
AHLY
ZMALK
GHABA
DEGLA
DEGLA
MAADI
HELOP

Smouha

Smouha
DEGLA
Alexandria
ENPPI
HLWAN
ZMALK
AHLY
TALBE
AHLY
ZOHUR
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1:25.65
1:25.53
1:25.17
1:24.93
1:24.30
1:24.85
1:25.00
1:25.50
1:25.65
1:25.66

1:22.91
1:22.42
1:22.09
1:21.69
1:21.24
1:21.41
1:22.02
1:22.22
1:22.42
1:24.11

1:21.15
1:21.00
1:20.76
1:20.39
1:20.18
1:20.37
1:20.58
1:20.83
1:21.13
1:21.16

1:19.95
1:19.81
1:19.19
1:19.03
1:18.01
1:18.93
1:19.16
1:19.76
1:19.85
1:20.05
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Heat 16 of 16 Finals
1 Yahya Sherif Riad 14  Elethad 1:17.03
2 Eyad Osama Ramadan 14 AHLY 1:1588
3 Moahamed Sameh Moustaf: 14 MAADI 1:1527
4 Ahmed Mohamed Saeid Ali 14 DEGLA 1:1476
5 Selim Moh. Ahm. Moktar H 14  GEZIR 1:1223
6 Omar Khaled Moustafa Al} 14 MAADI 1:13.94
7  Ali El Din Tamer Mohamed 14 TANTA 1:1490
8 Ziad Tamer Mohamed Ahm¢ 14  Smouha 1:15.78
9  Abdelrahman Alaaeldin 14 AHLY 1:16.77
10 Ahmed Ehab AbdElhamed / 14  Smouha 1:17.31
Event 11 Girls 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke
National:  1:03.95 2013 Mariam Abdel Rahman Al Sayed
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1ofS Finals
1 Mariam Khaled Ali 16 GHABA NT
2 Yara Amr Mohamed 16 DEGLA NT
3 Mariam Mohamed Nabil 16 RWAD NT
4 Sara Waled Moustafa 16 SHROK NT
5 Menatalla Ahmed Hussin 16 SHROK NT
6 Rokaya Haitham Yehia 16  Alexandria NT
7  Shourouk Moustafa Shaban 16 ZMALK NT _
8 Menatalla Amr Mohamed 16 TRSAN NT _
9 Mayar Ahmed Abdel Hamid 16 ~HELDO NT
Heat 2 of5S Finals
1 Nada Yehya Badawy Farag 16 6 OCT NT
2 Salma Hatem 16  Cairo NT
3 Maya Magdy Nasr 16 AHLY 1:3252
4 Mariam Asharf Farouk Al S: 16 SHOOT 1:2849
5 Mariam Mohamed Ra'fat W 16 AHLY 1:2642
6 Hoda Ibrahim Abdel Hakim 16 ZMALK 1:28.19
7 Malak Ehab Farouk 16 HLWAN 1:29.32
8  Farah Mostafa ali 16 DEGLA NT
9 Nada Ashraf Ali 16 RWAD NT
10  Nadin Saber Mohmed 16 DEGLA NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Rouba Wael Mostafa 16 ZMALK 1:25.72
2 Farida Abd El Khala El Saic 16  Alexandria 1:2273
3 Haya Ahmed Abd El Razik 16  Alexandria 1:22.07
4 Malak Amr Abdel Monaem 16 ZMALK 1:2123
5 Yara Hesham Saad 16 SHOOT 1:2052
6 Rana Hesham Saad 16 SHOOT 12101
7 Nadein Mostafa Mohamed I 16 SHOOT 1:22.01
8 Ganna Mahmoud MostafaA 16 6 OCT 1:2246
9  Yara Medhat Mahmoud 16 ZMALK 1:24.04
10  Ganna Ahmed Shendy 16 AHLY 1:25.77
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Heat 4 Finals (#11 Girls 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
1 Habiba Tarek Hamed 16 DEGLA 1:1948
2 Yara Mohamed Bauomy Ab 16 BNK.G 1:19.12
3 Hana Ahmed Yehya Al Khat 16 HELOP 1:1742
4 Ingy Ahmed Mostafa 16 AHLY 1:16.72
5 Hoda Ashraf el Said 16 DEGLA 1:15.15
6 JoannaYosef Yehya Youssef 16 SHAMS 1:16.10
7 Marim Mohamed Farouk Ta 16 TWFIK 1:16.87
8 Toka Ayman Mohamed Mot 16  Bank Ahly Alex 1:17.77
9 Malak Haytham Elsayed 16 AHLY 1:19.32
10 Nardin Ismail abd Elaziz 16  Olympic 1:19.57
Heat Sof5 Finals
1 Ro'aa Hatem Mohamed 16  Smouha 1:14.62
2 Noor Moh. Samer Eleesh 16 GEZIR 1:1442
3 Shahd Yasser 16  Smouha 1:12.18
4  Aliaa Osama Sabar 16 AHLY 1:1094
5 Roula Ahm. Houssny Houss 16  GEZIR 1:08.30
6 Rawda Nabil Mohamed 16  Smouha 1:08.79
7 Donya Amr Mohamed Nabi 16 ~SHAMS 11151
8 Sara Hagag Mohamed 16 SHOOT 1:14.07
9 Salma Yasser Hassan 16  Cairo 1:1461
10  Alla Wael Mostafa 16 DEGLA 1:15.06
Event 12 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke
National:  1:07.12 2015 Sara Hossam Hossny Mohamed
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
3 Hana Ahmed Heseen 14 GHABA NT
4 Sandra Ghayes 14 GHABA NT
5 Jody Sameh Moner 14 DEGLA NT
6  Shahd Ashraf Yusry 14 SHOOT NT
7 Fatma Mohamed Klel Ebrat 14 6 OCT NT
Heat 2 of7 Finals
1  Tbarak Waled Abdel Menaa 14 SHROK NT
2 Nour Mohamed Sabry 14 DEGLA NT
3 Omnia Mohamed Mostata 14 HLWAN NT
4 Haia Mohamed Sakr 14 DEGLA 1:40.01
5 Arwa Sameh Salah Ahmed 14  Taleaa El Gish 1:33.04
6  Aya Mostafa Abdelnaby 14 AHLY 1:3480
7 Mariam Mostafa Mohamed 14 DEGLA 1:4030 _
8  Clara Wael Bolic Naeam 14 DEGLA NT
9 Sama Ziad Anwar 14 DEGLA NT
10 Alyaa Mhmoud Kmal Hsn 14 6 OCT NT
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3 of 7 Finals

Fatma Nader Glal Mhrz
Shorok Haitham Talaat
Kenzy Amr Sayed

Hoda Hesham Mohamed M
Hmsa Ahmed Mohamed Ga
Mariam Hossam

Eva Gamal Sophe

Gana Ahmed Abd Elhalim
Hana Tarek Abokhokh

Sara Osama Hamed

4 of 7 Finals

Habeba Maged Mohsen
Shahd Ahmed Yehya

Marim amr Mohamed
Malak Mohamed abd el Ker
Yasmine Yasser Mamdouh
Rewan Mohamed Ibrahim M
Mariam Hesham Aly Abd H
Fatima Haytham Abd EIMei
Rawya Hossam Nabil
Habiba Safwat Saleh

5of 7 Finals

Gody Tamer Ahmed Mahmc
Rewan Mohamed Soliman }
Lina Ahmed Farok AbdElaz
Nourhan Mohamed Emad E
Lobna Ahmed Khalifa

Hagr Ehab Mohamed Abdel
Shahd Hazem Hassan Bahy
Jwod Ahmed Mohamed Esn
Fareda Yasser Mohamed Ab
Malak Eslam Mohamed Mo
6 of 7 Finals

Mohra ez el den Hossam
Farida Basem Mohamed Me
Malak Ahmed Abo Bakr
Mariam Hazem Talaat

Rola Hasan Ragab

Razan Ahmed Hosny

Nelly Elgmal Moh. Sayd M
Renad Khaled Mahmoud
Farida Hossameldin Moham
Hana Mobhie el den Osman

14
14
14

6 OCT

DEGLA

AHLY

6 OCT

6 OCT

DEGLA
GHABA
SHOOT

Raas El Bar Club
AHLY

HELOP
TRSAN
DEGLA
ZMALK
SHOOT
Olympic
TANTA
TANTA
SHOOT
ZOHUR

MAADI
Olympic
Smouha
M.Askaria Alex
Bank Ahly Alex
6 OCT

MAADI
Alexandria
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SHOOT

HELOP
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SHOOT

AHLY
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AHLY
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1:28.86
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1:24.14
1:23.03
1:23.25
1:24.88
1:27.73
1:28.50
1:29.72
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:19.78
:19.36
:19.07
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:22.37
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:17.45
:17.55
:17.93
:18.29
:18.43
:19.04
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:117.21
:16.91
:16.83
:15.75
:15.38
:15.70
:16.32
:16.84
:17.08
:17.36
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National Swimming Championship 2017-2018 - 20-Mar-18 to 21-Apr-18
Meet Program - 20-03-2018 Evening

Heat 7 Finals (#12 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 Malak Waled Essam Shaban 14  Smouha 1:1413
2 Jouana Ahmed Mohamed H 14  Smouha 1:13.72
3 Noor Kamel EINagar 14  Alexandria 11278
4 Shahd Ahmed Abd Elbaky 14  Alexandria 1:11.88
5 RolaAbo El Naga El Sayed 14 M.Askaria Alex 1:09.74
6 Fareieda Ayman Samra 14 SHOOT 1:10.52
7  Laila Khaled Elraai 14 AHLY 1:12.56
8 Yasmine Sharif AbdEIAziz 14 SHAMS 1:13.28
9 Hoda Ahmed Hussein 14 ZOHUR 1:1393
10 Hana Hazem Mohamed 14 HELOP 1:14.83
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